
Feock Parish Council Full Council Meeting dates 2017 

All meetings are held in the Parish Council Office (unless otherwise 

advertised), at The Old Market Hall, Market Street, Devoran starting at 

7.15pm. 

 Councillor to give ward report  

Date Carnon Downs Devoran Feock 

Monday 9th January 
 

Cathy Kemp Vanessa Gordon Caroline Johnson  

Tuesday 7th February 
 

Mike Kemp Barrie Thomas Christine Shefford 

Monday 6th March 
 

Phil Allen Paul Lightfoot Keith Hambly-
Staite 

Tuesday 4th April 
 

Bob Richards Stuart Parker Rob Andrew 

 
The below meeting dates are provisional and will be confirmed at the Annual 

Meeting of the Parish Council which is held after the May elections. 
 

Monday 8th May - Annual Meeting of the Council and Parish Council Meeting  
Monday 15th May - Annual Parish Meeting of Electors  
Tuesday 6th June 
Monday 3rd July  
Tuesday 5th September  
Monday 2nd October 
Tuesday 7th November  
Monday 4th December  

 

Town & Parish Council Elections 2017  

Please note that on Thursday 4th May 2017 the 4 yearly Parish and Town Council Elections 

will be held.  

Further information will be available from Cornwall Council’s Electoral Services team shortly 
and will be published on their website www.cornwall.gov.uk  

If you are interested in becoming a Councillor you can contact Electoral Services on 0300 
123 1115 or email voter-registration@cornwall.gov.uk  

The Annual Meeting of the Council has been planned for the following Monday, 8th May 

when the new Council will elect the Chairman and Vice Chairman, this will also be the Parish 

Council meeting for May.  

The Annual Parish Meeting will be held on Monday 15th May, this meeting is not a Parish 

Council meeting but is a meeting of electors which will report on local activities and is a chance 

for residents to raise current issues in the community. The new Chairman of the council will chair the 

meeting.  At this meeting the presentations on the community “Your Choice” funding applications 

will be given and the voting on the groups to receive the grants will open.  

 

 

http://www.cornwall.gov.uk/
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